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How to enroll a teaching assistant?

The role you will choose for your assistants depends of the rights you wish to give
them. The role Teacher will allow them to edit the page, it has the same rights as
the role Professor. The role Nonediting Teacher, will only allow them to manage
groups and to see hidden documents.

Click on "participants" (top left)
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Click on enrol users > enter the name in the search field > enrol users

Participants ® -

No filters applied

Enrol users
Search keyword or seN

Number of participants: 1
Firstname Al ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

Surname Al ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

Select Firstname * /Surname ID number Email address Roles Groups Last access to course Status

Enrol users

Enrolment options

Select users No selection

Assign role Michel Aguet 168669, michel.aguet@epfl.ch

Show more... Michel Bachmann 139543, michel.bachmann@epfl.ch
Michel Bardet 291680, michel.bardet@epfl.ch
Michel Bierlaire 118332, michel.bierlaire@epfl.ch ‘

Cancel

Michel Bonvin G07460, michel.bonvin@hevs.ch

Michel Cebrian 621941, michel.cebrian@unil.ch

Michel Cibils 104781, michel.cibils@epfl.ch

Michel Crisinel 104835, michel crisinel@epfl.ch

Michel Cuendet 622851, michel.cuendet@isb-sib.ch

Enrol users Cancel
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